OCTOBER 2023 ACTIVITY CALENDAR - BORONIA HOUSE

THOMPSON
HEALTH CARE
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
30 31 DUE TO 1
9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE 9.30AM COFFEE CLUB UNFORESEEN 13TH HAPPY HOUR WATTLE 27TH HAPPY HOUR WATTLE 9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
11AM BINGO 10.30AM COMMUNION CIRCUMSTANCES WITH DION 2PM WITH DION 2PM AND QUIZ GAMES
2PM ICE CREAM TROLLEY 11AM GARDENING GROUPS SOME ACTIVITIES MAY BE 11AM ZUMBA EXCERCISES
_ 2PM BUS TRIP SUBJECT TO IN WATTLE
Garden CANCELLATION OR 2PM BINGO
Club CHANGE - ,qo-—?zx'_""’“"ﬁ»\;?
T *%gg T =2 SRv
3 4 ) 6 7 8

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE
11AM BINGO
2PM MILKSHAKES

9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
10.30AM NAILCARE

11AM BINGO

2PM ICE CREAM

R 27

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE
10.30AM COMMUNION
2PM BUS TRIP
AUSTRALIAN ELECTORAL
COMMISSION 9.30-14.30

2023 Australian
Indigenous Voice
Referendum

10

9.30AM NEWSPAPER
10.30AM BUS TRIP WATTLE
2PM BUS TRIP

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
10.30AM ONE ON ONES
11AM GARDENING GROUPS
2PM BINGO

11

9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE
10AM LETTER OF THE DAY
11AM RESIDENTS MEETING
2PM BINGO

MEETING
J ¥ NOTICE!

10AM BUS TRIP 9.30AM NEWS CIRCLE
10AM SING A LONG 10.30AM QUIZZES
2PM HAPPY HOUR 11.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE

OKTOBERFEST WITH ROGER 2PM CUPCAKE DECORATING

10AM BUS TRIP 9.30AM COFFEE CLUB

10AM MOVIE 11AM MASS
2PM HAPPY HOUR BABY 11.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
SHOWER 2PM MOVIE IN VICTORIA

i PARK LOUNGE

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
AND HOROSCOPES
11AM ROCHELLE THE
SINGING RAO IN WATTLE
2PM BINGO

14

9.30AM NEWSPAPER
READING
11AM WATTLE MUSIC

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB

AND HISTORY OF THE DAY
11AM WATTLE EXCERCISES
AND MUSIC APPRECIATION

2PM MAKING BOOKMARKS

15

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
11AM WATTLE NAIL CARE
AND HEAD MASSAGE

2PM BINGO
&

16

9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
11AM BREAST CANCER
HIGH TEA IN VICTORIA PARK
2PM MILKSHAKE

23
9.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
10.30AM NAILCARE

11AM BINGO
2PM MILKSHAKES

17

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
10.30AM COMMUNION
11AM GARDENING GROUPS
2PM BUS TRIP

9.30AM HORSCOPES
10.30AM COMMUNION
11AM ARTS AND CRAFT
2PM BUS TRIP
PRV

18

9.30AM HORSCOPES
10AM ANGLICIAN CHURCH
10.30AM ST MARYS

CHAT GROUP
2PM BINGO

9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
10AM LETTER OF THE DAY
11AM GARDENING GROUPS
2PM BINGO

>
€
>
§/:
i
>
&

19 20
10AM BUS TRIP 9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
10AM MUSIC 10.30AM ZUMBA GOLD
2PM HAPPY HOUR BREAST 11.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
CANCER 2PM MOVIE IN VICTORIA
PARK LOUNGE
i JE:
26 27
10AM BUS TRIP 9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
10AM MOVIE 10.30AM BALL GAMES

2PM HALLOWEEN HAPPY
HOUR WITH MURRY

11.30AM PHYSIO EXERCISE
2PM MOVIE IN VICTORIA
PARK | OUNGF

3 7

9.30AM HOROSCOPES
11AM WATTLE HALLOWEEN
PAPER CRAFTS

2PM BINGO

10.30 MORNING TEA AND
MUSIC

2PM MOVIE IN VICTORIA
PARK LOUNGE

22
9.30AM COFFEE CLUB
11AM WATTLE MUSICAL
INSTRUMENTS
2PM ROCHELLE THE
SINGING RAO

10AM MUSIC APPRECIATION

2PM MOVIE IN VICTORIA
PARK LOUNGE




